
 
  J24 FLEET 50 RESULTS AS OF  8/27 2009 
  Series: Full Season            4 = Maximum # Throwouts 
 
 RACE FINISHES: D=DSQ, O=OCS, R=Retired; F = DNF; 
  S = DNS; P = protest pending against; 
  Z = incl. 20% penalty for Z flag infraction; 
  X = incl. 40% penalty for 2 Z flag infractions; 
  Q = qualifier (average score)  
  C = RC qualifier (average score - 2) 
  G = raced but not registered; N = Reinstated 
  E = Experimental sails (others finishes not affected) 
 
                                                      SAIL     01   02   03   04   05   06   07   08   09   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 
     POINTS  NAME                 BOAT NAME            NO.    5/21 5/21 5/28 5/28 6/ 4 6/ 4 6/18 6/18 6/25 6/25 7/ 9 7/ 9 7/16 7/30 7/30 8/ 6 8/ 6 8/13 8/13 8/27 
 
 
  1   2.56   JHookanson/PJSchaeff Salsa               1964      3    5    3    2    8    2    1    1    5   14    2    7    5    1    3    3    4    1    4    2  
  2   3.56   Will Welles          Panther             5078      4    1    2    1   11    8    2    3    1    1   11   13    2    5    2    4    8   29S  29S   3C 
  3   3.64   John Mollicone       Evil Donut          5235      2    2    1    4    3    1    5    6   10    5    3    8   11    2   14    1    2   29S  29S   4  
  4   5.02   P.Patterson/S.Norris Sleeper             1450      1    3    4    3    2   17    8   10    3   12    6    1   16   21    1    5   17    8    2   12  
  5   5.65   Pete Levesque        Mookie              2934      6   13   25S  25S  10    3   28S  28S  28S  28S   5    9    6   10    8    2    1    6    7    1  
  6   6.94   Rob Lambert          Barfly              3360     11   16    7    9    4   10    3   11    6    8   10    6    7   22   12    9    5    2    9    5  
  7   7.73   Ted Winston          Passage East        2991      8   10   14    5    1   15   10    4    2   13   22    3   12   15    4   13    6   10   13   10  
  8   8.13   Bill Boatwright      Smokin'              355     25S  25S  25S  25S  12    7   14    9    4   16    7    4   15   16    7    8    9    9    1   30S 
  9   8.23   Ian Scott            Crack of Noon       3688     10   14    5    6   14   23    6    8   16    2    1   11   22D   3   22    9C   9C  14   12    8  
 10   8.60   Brian Smith          Cougar Treat         374     13    4    6    8    7    6   17   15    9    3   17   18    1   20    6   29S  29S  29S  29S  30S 
 11   9.06   Bob Kinsman          Dog Fish            4255      5    9   11   13   16   12   12    2   13   11    9    2   28S   9   21   12   18    3    6    9  
 12   9.69   Steve Wood           Tasmanian Devil     3969     25S  25S   8   12   15    5   11    5    8   17   13   15   14   29S  29S  29S  29S   4    3   13  
 13  10.06   Lindsey Nahmias      Bearly Moven        4453     12   12   16   16   21    4   13   20O  12    7   14   10   17    4   11    7   10    7   11   11  
 14  10.62   Mike Hill            Obstreperous        5291      9    7    9   15   13   13   10C  10C  14    4   12    5    9   18   17   14   12   29S  29S  14  
 15  10.85   David Coppe          No Name             5283     26S  26S  26S  26S   6   16   28S  28S  28S  28S   8   28S   3    6    5    6    3    5    5   30S 
 16  11.77   Paul Adam            Irie                4116      7    6   10    7    9    9    9    7   28S  28S  28S  28S  22O  29S  29S  29S  29S  12   10   17  
 17  12.15   Lee Buress           On The Beach        4446     25S  25S  25S  25S  17   11    7   28S  28S  28S  20   14   28S   7   15   10    7   11    8    6  
 18  12.54   Matt Buechner        BIG                 2411     25S  25S  19   25S  26S  26S   4   12    7   19    4   17   13   24   16   14Q  14   12C  12C  19  
 19  13.57   Henry Lane           Fast Lane           3294     15    8   13   17   19   14   16   13   28S  28S  18   16   10   12   13   29S  29S  13   14   16  
 20  14.77   Tim Corbett          Devil's Crotch      1948     25S  25S  18   11   18   21   15   14   17    6   28S  28S   4    8   10   29S  29S  29S  29S  30S 
 21  15.15   Michael Sudofsky     Bob Dylan           3938     14C  14C  17   14   20   20   19   20O  15   15   15   12    8   14   20   29S  29S  29S  29S  30S 
 22  16.46   Ferguson/Feilding    Calculated Risk     3701     14   11   12   10   24O  18   20   16   28S  28S  23   21F  28S  11   19   29S  29S  29S  29S  15  
 23  17.19   Paul Schmidle        All In              3148     16   15   20   18   22   22   18   20O  16C  16C  19   20   19   19   18   15   16   15   15   20  
 24  17.23   Scott Milnes         Sugar Plum          1557     25S  25S  15   25S   5   19   28S  28S  18    9   28S  28S  28S  10C  10C  29S  29S  29S  29S   7  
 25  18.00   Daniel Freeborn      BruteForce+Ignorance3328     28S  28S  28S  28S  28S  28S  28S  28S  11   10   16   21F  18   13    9   11   13   29S  29S  30S 
 26  21.46   Nick Pasyanos        Insatiable          2773     25S  25S  25S  25S  26S  26S  28S  28S  28S  28S  21   19   17C  17   24   18   19   29S  29S  18  
 27  24.85   Andrew Defrias       Blown Out           2657     28S  28S  28S  28S  28G  28S  28S  28S  19   18   17C  17C  28S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  30S 
 28  25.38   M.Borden/J.Fonseca   Heffa               2324     29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  23   23   16   15   29S  29S  21  
 29  26.77   Jeff Johnstone       Talking Heads       5419     25S  25S  25S  25S  26S  26S  28S  28S  28S  28S  28S  28S  28S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  30S 
 30  27.92   Dave & Mike Marshall ??                  1257     30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S   3 



 
  J24 FLEET 50 RESULTS AS OF  8/27 2009 
  Series: Summer                 2 = Maximum # Throwouts 
 
 RACE FINISHES: D=DSQ, O=OCS, R=Retired; F = DNF; 
  S = DNS; P = protest pending against; 
  Z = incl. 20% penalty for Z flag infraction; 
  X = incl. 40% penalty for 2 Z flag infractions; 
  Q = qualifier (average score)  
  C = RC qualifier (average score - 2) 
  G = raced but not registered; N = Reinstated 
  E = Experimental sails (others finishes not affected) 
 
                                                      SAIL     11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 
     POINTS  NAME                 BOAT NAME            NO.    7/ 9 7/ 9 7/16 7/30 7/30 8/ 6 8/ 6 8/13 8/13 8/27 
 
 
  1   2.44   JHookanson/PJSchaeff Salsa               1964      2    7    5    1    3    3    4    1    4    2  
  2   4.39   John Mollicone       Evil Donut          5235      3    8   11    2   14    1    2   29S  29S   4  
  3   4.44   Pete Levesque        Mookie              2934      5    9    6   10    8    2    1    6    7    1  
  4   4.71   David Coppe          No Name             5283      8   28S   3    6    5    6    3    5    5   30S 
  5   5.14   Will Welles          Panther             5078     11   13    2    5    2    4    8   29S  29S   4C 
  6   6.31   P.Patterson/S.Norris Sleeper             1450      6    1   16   21    1    5   17    8    2   12  
  7   6.62   Rob Lambert          Barfly              3360     10    6    7   22   12    9    5    2    9    5  
  8   7.47   Bill Boatwright      Smokin'              355      7    4   15   16    7    8    9    9    1   30S 
  9   8.50   Bob Kinsman          Dog Fish            4255      9    2   28S   9   21   12   18    3    6    9  
 10   8.59   Ian Scott            Crack of Noon       3688      1   11   22D   3   22   10C  10C  14   12    8  
 11   8.88   Ted Winston          Passage East        2991     22    3   12   15    4   13    6   10   13   10  
 12   8.88   Lindsey Nahmias      Bearly Moven        4453     14   10   17    4   11    7   10    7   11   11  
 13   9.75   Lee Buress           On The Beach        4446     20   14   28S   7   15   10    7   11    8    6  
 14  11.86   Mike Hill            Obstreperous        5291     12    5    9   18   17   14   12   29S  29S  14  
 15  13.00   Steve Wood           Tasmanian Devil     3969     13   15   14   29S  29S  29S  29S   4    3   13  
 16  13.12   Matt Buechner        BIG                 2411      4   17   13   24   16   15Q  14   13C  13C  19  
 17  13.43   Henry Lane           Fast Lane           3294     18   16   10   12   13   29S  29S  13   14   16  
 18  14.43   Daniel Freeborn      BruteForce+Ignorance3328     16   21F  18   13    9   11   13   29S  29S  30S 
 19  17.00   Paul Schmidle        All In              3148     19   20   19   19   18   15   16   15   15   20  
 20  17.11   Brian Smith          Cougar Treat         374     17   18    1   20    6   29S  29S  29S  29S  30S 
 21  18.14   Michael Sudofsky     Bob Dylan           3938     15   12    8   14   20   29S  29S  29S  29S  30S 
 22  18.43   Nick Pasyanos        Insatiable          2773     21   19   17C  17   24   18   19   29S  29S  18  
 23  18.57   Scott Milnes         Sugar Plum          1557     28S  28S  28S   5C   5C  29S  29S  29S  29S   7  
 24  19.43   Tim Corbett          Devil's Crotch      1948     28S  28S   4    8   10   29S  29S  29S  29S  30S 
 25  20.57   Andrew Defrias       Blown Out           2657      0C   0C  28S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  30S 
 26  20.86   Ferguson/Feilding    Calculated Risk     3701     23   21F  28S  11   19   29S  29S  29S  29S  15  
 27  20.86   Paul Adam            Irie                4116     28S  28S  22O  29S  29S  29S  29S  12   10   17  
 28  22.29   M.Borden/J.Fonseca   Heffa               2324     29S  29S  29S  23   23   16   15   29S  29S  21  
 29  26.14   Dave & Mike Marshall ??                  1257     30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S  30S   3  
 30  28.57   Jeff Johnstone       Talking Heads       5419     28S  28S  28S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  29S  30S 


